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With Self-Steam Generation For 
Investment Casting Industry

Excellence in Autoclave Manufacturing 
Superb After-Sales Service 

MODEL DIAMETER LENGTH PRESSURE

LLB-DAC-9-10

LLB-DAC-10-13

LLB-DAC-11-15

900

1000

1100

1000

1300

1500

210 Kg/Cm

2
10 Kg/Cm

2
10 Kg/Cm

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION 

KEY FEATURES & MAIN ADVANTAGE: 

•  Fully Automatic with PLC control.

•  Heating - Diesel, Gas, Wood.

•  Easy to maintain, efficient.

•  Easy to install.

•  Controlled depressurization as well as wax 

   collection system

•  Prevent shell cracking by facilitating rapid 

   steam transfer.
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OTHER PRODUCTS 

STEAMPAC BOILERS

MULTIPAC BOILERS

COMPAC BOILERS

THERMIC FLUID HEATER

VERTICAL CROSS TUBE BOILERS

BOILER SPARES
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