



LONG LIFE BOILERS MFG. CO. www.longlifeboilers.com



DEWAXING **AUTOCLAVES**

With Self-Steam Generation For **Investment Casting Industry**

Excellence in Autoclave Manufacturing Superb After-Sales Service

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

MODEL	DIAMETER	LENGTH	PRESSURE
LLB-DAC-9-10	900	1000	10 Kg/Cm ²
LLB-DAC-10-13	1000	1300	10 Kg/Cm ²
LLB-DAC-11-15	1100	1500	10 Kg/Cm ²

KEY FEATURES & MAIN ADVANTAGE:

- Fully Automatic with PLC control.
- · Heating Diesel, Gas, Wood.
- Easy to maintain, efficient.
- · Easy to install.
- Controlled depressurization as well as wax collection system
- · Prevent shell cracking by facilitating rapid steam transfer.







With Self-Steam Generation For **Investment Casting Industry**

Excellence in Autoclave Manufacturing Superb After-Sales Service







OTHER PRODUCTS

- STEAMPAC BOILERS
- MULTIPAC BOILERS
- COMPAC BOILERS
- THERMIC FLUID HEATER
- VERTICAL CROSS TUBE BOILERS
- BOILER SPARES



LONG LIFE BOILERS MFG. CO. www.longlifeboilers.com

Follow us on:









